TRACK QUALIFYING (FRIDAY)

This schedule may be lengthened if four heats are necessary in any event(s)
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FIELD EVENT QUALIFYING (FRIDAY)

EVENT REPORTING TIME STARTING TIME
(Report to Field Event Clerk of Course)
Combined Shot Put

(Wheelchair/Ambulatory) 1:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Final
Girls’ Discus 1:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
Girls’ Long Jump 1:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
Boys’ Long Jump 1:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
Girls’ High Jump 1:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
Boys’ Discus 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
Girls’ Shot Put 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
Boys’ Pole Vault 4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
Girls’ Pole Vault 4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
Boys’ Triple Jump 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
Girls’ Triple Jump 5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
Boys’ High Jump 5:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Boys’ Shot Put 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
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FIELD EVENT CHAMPIONSHIPS (SATURDAY)

EVENT

(Report to Field Event Clerk of Course)

Girls’ Discus
Girls’ High Jump
Girls’ Long Jump
Boys’ Long Jump
Girls’ Pole Vault
Boys’ Discus
Girls’ Shot Put
Boys’ High Jump
Boys’ Triple Jump
Girls’ Triple Jump
Boys’ Pole Vault
Boys’ Shot Put

REPORTING TIME

3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
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6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

STARTING TIME

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
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5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS (SATURDAY)

6:00 Girls’ 400m Relay

6:10 Boys’ 400m Relay

6:20 Girls’ 1600m Run

6:30 Boys’ 1600m Run

6:45 Girls’ 100m High Hurdles

6:55 Boys’ 110m High Hurdles

7:05 Girls’ 400m Dash

7:15 Boys’ 400m Dash

7:25 Combined 100m Dash
(Wheelchair/Ambulatory)

7:35 Girls’ 100m Dash

7:45 Boys' 100m Dash
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9:25
9:40
9:50
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Girls' 800m Run
Boys’ 800m Run
Girls’ 300m LH
Boys’ 300m IH

Combined 200m Dash
Wheelchair/Ambulatory

Girls’ 200m Dash
Boys’ 200m Dash
Girls’ 3200m Run
Boys’ 3200m Run
Girls’ 1600m Relay
Boys' 1600m Relay



